OSM 430

No HaumenoBanue No HaumenoBanue
1 | Right housing IpaBeIii KOpITyC 22 | Tapping screw CamoHapesaromui
ST3.9x19 BuHT ST3.9x19
2 | Bolt M5x50 Bosnr M5x50 23 | Clamping plate [MpmwxuMHas
IUIACTHHA
3 | Tapping screw Camonapesaromuii | 24 | Sole plate assy [TogomniBa
ST3.9x19 BHHT
4 | Auxiliary handle ITokpeITHE pyUYKH 25 | Plain Washer 5 [laii6a 5
cover
5 | Auxiliary handle HuxHss gacth 26 | Spring washer [MpyxuHHas maiiba
bottom PYUKH
6 | Delta knob Knomnka 27 | Screw M5x18 Bunat M5x18
7 | Left housing JleBblii KOpITyC 28 | Emery cloth Haxxnaynas Oymara
80/120
8 | Inductance WHTyKTUBHOCTb 29 | Brush holder assy | IlleTkoaepkareb
9 | Stator Cratop 30 | Capacitor Konpencarop
10 | Bearing 6000RS IMoamumank 31 | Switch Brikirouarens
6000RS
11 | Armature Potop 32 | Screw Bunt
12 | Fan Bentunsitop 33 | Cord clamp XOMyT IIHypa
13 | Bearing 6000RS [Moammmuuk 34 | Cord guard YcunuTens mHypa
6000RS
14 | Washer [11aii0a 35 | cordset Iuyp ¢ BUIKOMH
15 | Balance fan BenTtwisrop 36 | O-ring Konabno
16 | Bearing seat dnanen 37 | Extract dust Anantep
Opening bIICCOOPHHUKA
17 | Bearing 6002RZ [Mommmmank 38 | Framework Pama
6002RZ
18 | Plain Washer [TnanerapHast 39 | Collector-pocket BUIECOOPHHUK
maiiba
19 | Spring washer 5 [MpyxuHHas maiiba
5
20 | Screw M5x18 Bunt M5x18
21 | Collection dust Kpsimika
cover 125/150 bIJIeCOOPHHUKA




e
W




